A Region	
·经过56.1641组织(4.15.15.16)。	
and 1 - prestriction of the state of the state	
WHO 1408 A - SHALL EDTATE AFFERANT - TESTA	ATE ESTATE. COPYRGAT 1947 STEVENSAESS LAW FURLISHING CO., PCRTLAND,
The construction of the second s	
and the second	FILED
	ALCOLO TEALS IN ALANA A COLORADOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR
	(1) 1) 1) 単位にたい、約11 米目の10-10日、新新設にためが141-10日、日本に対応が発行す。
	(TTRE C 29 PH 3: 24
	Et and the second
· ARE VE A LEAR HERE AND	DUETEME LITE
ADIAPO ADIAPO A CALOSEONA ADIAPO ADIAPO A ANTARA	Signed and so may to be not a to the second state of the second state of the
ాలులులు వారి గుర్రాయి ఉదిపాటించిన రోజునికి నిర్మాసంగా ఉద్యాసికి చెప్పారి. ఈ	TENTON CARENA CONTRACT
(p) y late type, seen	the 14 the country in the state of the state of the state of the state
The second se	- Presidents Of 12 (164 million and 1 Matrix and 17 million and 17 million and 17 million and 18 million and 18
그는 그 가 지난 것이 있는 것 같이 가지?	- 194 金钟 1949年1月3日 王帝 1949年1月3日 - 1949年1月3日 - 1949年1月3日 - 1947年1月3日 - 1947年1月
 A para du concernancia 	a of the event is apparent within the there is a the of the state
	1066 DIMETRA CONSCIENCE
in and the province {TELC_Steep of the art of	is attent within the month of the man of the
	(1,0,0,0) $(0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,$
The share the state of the	E PER A HERE CALLAMATH SEA
and Probate Court	t of the County of, Oregon
". Estate of:	se (and a line with a) derivative that is a date of a date of a
GARY ARTHUR T	Estate No71801
··· •	Deceased. SMALL ESTATE AFFIDAVIT TESTATE ESTATE
AL. ST	KLAMATH
E OF OREGON, County of	ALLANAIN ++++in-ministr-(si-constantion) SS.
S OF UNEGON, County of	Margan and (appendix an appendix) SS.
DARLENE THILL	
DARLENE THILL	- (Another and Another
L DARLENE THILL c of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5	be 200 obt we to the strategiest in the decedent's will. This affida to the strategiest in the decedent's will. This affida 60.
b DARLENE THILL c of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (D. Name of Decederation GARY	be 200 ybc white $(1, 2, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3,$
L DARLENE THILL c of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (1) Name of Decedent <u>GARY</u> ccile/Post Office Address <u>22</u>	be 200 view in the equation of the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida for the second representative in the decedent's will be second
a Of DARLENE THILL b of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (i) Name of Decedent GARY (cile/Post Office Address 2 (2) Decedent died on 7 - 6 ified copy of decedent's death certified	be 200 ybc without $a_{11}a_{12}a_{13}a_{14}a_{15}a_{$
a) DARLENE THILL b) Of the claiming successors of the dec cde pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 b) Name of Decedent	be 200 ybc with the adjust the second secon
DARLENE THILL Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (1) Name of Decedent GARY (2) Decedent died on T-C (2) Decedent died on T-C (3) A description of all of decedent personal property is:	be two view in the approximately set of the set of the real property and the fair market value of the real property an
DARLENE THILL Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (1) Name of Decedent GARY (2) Decedent died on T-C (2) Decedent died on T-C (3) A description of all of decedent personal property is:	be two view in the approximately set of the set of the real property and the fair market value of the real property an
DARLENE THILL Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (1) Name of Decedent GARY (2) Decedent died on T-C (2) Decedent died on T-C (3) A description of all of decedent personal property is:	be 200 view in the equation of the second representative in the decedent's will. This affida cedent: \Box a person named as personal representative in the decedent's will. This affida 60. ARTHUR THILL Age 59 Soc. Sec. No. 540-40- 91. Bit S Doc K Falls 0 report -91. Construction of the real property and the fair market value of the real property and the fair
DARLENE THILL Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (1) Name of Decedent GARY (2) Decedent died on T-C (2) Decedent died on T-C (3) A description of all of decedent personal property is:	be 200 view in the equation of the set of the real property and the fair market value of the real property fair market value of t
DARLENE THILL DARLENE THILL of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (i) Name of Decedent	be 200 view in the equation of the set of the real property and the fair market value of the real property fair market value of t
DARLENE THILL DARLENE THILL of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (1) Name of Decedent	be 200 view in the equation of the set of the real property and the fair market value of the real property and the fai
DARLENE THILL Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (i) Name of Decedent	be 200 ADC with the experimental second as personal representative in the decedent's will. This affida cedent: \Box a person named as personal representative in the decedent's will. This affida 60. ARTHUR THILL Age 59. Soc. Sec. No. 540-40- 94. She She K. Fells Oregon 74. All SKE cate is attached hereto. I's property, including the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the us do and split the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the us do and split the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the us do and split the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the us do and split the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the us do and split the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the us do and split the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the us do and split the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the us do and split the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the us do and split the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the us do and split the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the real property fair the double of the real property and the fair market value of the real property fair market
DARLENE THILL DARLENE THILL of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (1) Name of Decedent	be 200 ADC with the additional and the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the real pr
DARLENE THILL DARLENE THILL of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (1) Name of Decedent	be 200 xbc with the adjustment of the second secon
A DARLENE THILL DARLENE THILL of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (1) Name of Decedent GARY (2) Decedent died on (2) Decedent died on (3) Adescription of all of decedent personal property less INTEREST IN AND TO N1/2 ELSMIRE ACRE TRACTS Personal Property Description NOne (4) No application or petition for t	be 200 200 with the approximately set of the set of the fair market value of the real property and the fair market val
A Construction, County of DARLENE THILL of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (1) Name of Decedent (2) Decedent died on (2) Decedent died on (3) Adescription of all of decedent personal property is: INTEREST IN AND TO NI/2 ELSMIRE ACRE TRACTS Personal Property Description NOne (4) No application or petition for t (5) The decedent died testate, and	be 200 xbc where $A_{1,2}$, being first duly sworn, depose and say that: I a codent: \Box a person named as personal representative in the decedent's will. This affida ARTHUR THILL Age 59. Soc. Sec. No. $540-40-40-40-40-40-40-40-40-40-40-40-40-4$
DARLENE THILL Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 ORS 0.5 ORS 0.5	be 200 200 with the approximately set of the set of the fair market value of the real property and the fair market val
DARLENE THILL Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 Office Address Office Address	be 200 vic with the approximate $(1, 2, 3)$ and $(2, 3)$ being first duly sworn, depose and say that: I a codent: \Box a person named as personal representative in the decedent's will. This affida for a first \Box and \Box a
A DARLENE THILL Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (i) Name of Decedent	be 200 vic with the approximately second as personal representative in the decedent's will. This affidance is attached hereto. ARTHUR THILL Age 59 . Soc. Sec. No. $540-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-$
DARLENE THILL Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 Office Address Office Address	be 200 vic with the approximately second as personal representative in the decedent's will. This affidance is attached hereto. ARTHUR THILL Age 59 . Soc. Sec. No. $540-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-$
A Construction of the claiming successors of the decide pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.50 Software of Decedent	be 200 we we to 1.4. Space in the decedent's will. This affida cedent \Box a person named as personal representative in the decedent's will. This affida ARTHUR THILL Age 59 Soc. Sec. No. 540-40 2416 Bi Shoe K fells 0 Ceron 2416 Bi Shoe Shoe Shoe Shoe Shoe Shoe Shoe Shoe
A DARLENE THILL Of the claiming successors of the dec de pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (i) Name of Decedent	be 200 vic with the approximately second as personal representative in the decedent's will. This affidance is attached hereto. ARTHUR THILL Age 59 . Soc. Sec. No. $540-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-4c-$
A Construction of the claiming successors of the decide pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 of the claiming successors of the decide pursuant to ORS 114.505 to 114.5 (i) Name of Decedent	bit 200 ADC WIT TO DA ALLAND SS. bit 200 ADC WIT TO DA ALLAND being first duly sworn, depose and say that: I is affida 60. ABTHUR THILL Age 59 Soc. Sec. No. 540-40 74 All SKC Cate is attached hereto. 12 Attached hereto. 14 10 SKC 13 Ar 10 SKC 15 OC 90 ALLAND 14 Age 59 Soc. Sec. No. 540-40 16 OC 90 ALLAND 14 Age 56 Soc. Sec. No. 540 - 40 16 OC 90 ALLAND 14 Age 56 Soc. Sec. No. 540 - 40 16 OC 90 ALLAND 15 property, including the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon. 15 Arrow of the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon. 16 Arrow of the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon. 16 Arrow of the fair thand the fair fair thand the fair fair fair thand the fair fair fair fair fair fair fair fair

「日本」の「日本」

式を

			a his anaway			570 A 10 35689 (1995)
Diana di Angle Salari Diana di Angle Salari	RLENE: THILL	Name			2746 Bi	n Address Socc
* 251	AND	WAS CADY	PHTTIJIC BADIN	TOST SHITTE	Sato neen m	HIM AND HIS TWO
SI	TTERS WAS TO E	E WITH SUR	VIVORSHIP AND	D. THIS SMALL	ESTATE IS FILL	ED TO CLEAR THE
	NGUAGE.		RY THILL'S SI		EED NECLECTED	THE SURVIVORSHIP
		will and a copy	of this affidavit s	howing the date of	filing will be delive	red to each devisee or mail
	levisee at the devise 3) The interest in d				ich each devisee is	entitled is:
	DARLENE THILI	Name . TO DEED TO	O GARY THILL	'S SISTERS TH	Interest E ESTATE INTER	REST.
			****	***		
						and claims against the estatent from the estate, including
the know	n or estimated amou	ints thereof, and	the names and add	iresses of the credi	tors, as known to the	affiant, are (if none, so state
Nap	re of Creditor	istoria Database database	a of Address a and an	an an the second se	Nature of Expense/Cl	aim Known or Estimated Amo
						not been paid in full or mail
	creditor at the creditor at th					tate which the affiant dispute
	ast known or estim	ated amount the	ereof. are (if none	e, so state): 🎭	enanti eganici ine ee	
	NONE	Name	1472 E.H	Address		Known or Estimated Amo
Estate A	dministration Section (2) Claims against	on, Salem, Oreg the estate not lipresented to the	the date of filing w gon. sted herein or in a e afflant within for	amounts larger the	an those listed herei	and Family Services Division in may be barred unless: it at the following address:
	(b) A personal (b) A personal (c) The claim(s), if (c) A petition f (c) A personal	representative of f any, listed in S for summary de representative of IEAL NSEM OREGON 0.311414	of the estate is app Section (10) may be termination is file of the estate is app Signed and sw	pointed within the be barred unless: d within four mor	eon 9260 time allowed under time allowed under	thereby Certinities of the original Clark of Cousting Clark of Cou
	(b) A personal (b) A personal (c) A petition f (c) A personal (c) A personal OFFICIALS NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION M	representative of f any, listed in S for summary de representative of IEAL NSEM OREGON 0.311414	of the estate is app Section (10) may b termination is file of the estate is app Signed and sw by DARLET	pointed within the be barred unless: d within four more pointed within the boom to before me of NE THILL	eon 9260 time allowed under time allowed under	r hareby CERT in y and the whole the and correct cipy and the whole chark of Courts in the Chark of Courts in the Court of Courts in the Court of Courts in the Court of Courts in the Court of Courts in the Court of Courts in the Court of Courts in the Court of Courts in the Court of Courts in the Court of Court of Court
	(b) A personal (b) A personal (c) A petition f (c) A personal OFFICIAL S NORSTEN JE NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION N MY COMMISSION PUBLIC (c) MANASSION PUBLIC (c)	representative of f any, listed in S for summary de representative of iEAL NSEM - OREGON 0.311414 AFRIL 63, 2002	of the estate is app Section (10) may be termination is file of the estate is app Signed and sw by DARLE by DARLE Notary Public	pointed within the be barred unless: d within four more pointed within the sorn to before me of NE THILL for Oregon. My of manner required by OPS O	eon 9260 me allowed under time allowed under time allowed under on	or the original of the origina
	(b) A personal (b) A personal (c) A petition f (c) A personal OFFICIAL S NORSTEN JE NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION N MY COMMISSION PUBLIC (c) MANASSION PUBLIC (c)	representative of f any, listed in S for summary de representative of iEAL NSEM - OREGON 0.311414 AFRIL 63, 2002	of the estate is app Section (10) may be termination is file of the estate is app Signed and sw by DARLE by DARLE Notary Public	pointed within the be barred unless: d within four more pointed within the sorn to before me of NE THILL for Oregon. My of manner required by OPS O	eon 9260 me allowed under time allowed under time allowed under on	or the original of the origina
ORS TILLES property bei sticksbyrt bei ar Give decode	(b) A personal (b) A personal (c) A petition f (c) A petition f (c) A personal OFFICIALS NORSTENJE NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION NO COMMISSION NO C	representative of f any, listed in S for summary de representative of EAL NSEM - OREGON D. 311414 AFRIL 03.2002	of the estate is app Section (10) may be termination is file of the estate is app Signed and sw by DARLET by DARLET Notary Public and second executed in the r mast property having a fake us of head executed in the r	pointed within the be barred unless: d within four more pointed within the sorn to before me of NE THILL for Oregon. My of manner required by OPS O	eon 9260 me allowed under time allowed under time allowed under on	r horeby CENTING of the original Clark of Cquisting States and correct cipy and the whole Clark of Cquisting States and Correct cipy and the whole States and Correct cipy and the states an
ORS TILES property be strength of Seconda and National Seconda and National Seconda and Seconda and Seconda and Seconda second	(b) A personal (b) A personal (c) A petition f (c) A personal (c) A personal OFFICIALS NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION NO HY COMMISSION NO HY COMMISSION PUBLIC COMMISSION PUBLIC COMMISSION PUBLIC (c) Province that an effect to origing to the decedent to the decedent to the second personal property if the ge- been of personal persona	representative of f any, listed in S for summary de representative of SEAL NSEM - OREGON D. 311414 AFRIL 03, 2002	of the estate is app Section (10) may be termination is file of the estate is app Signed and sw DARLET by DARLET Notary Public we deed executed in the s mast property or heads, and the of the other and the sector is shell executed in the s	pointed within the be barred unless: d within four more pointed within the sorn to before me of NE THILL for Oregon. My of manner required by OPS O	eon 9260 me allowed under time allowed under time allowed under on	or the original of the origina
ORS THASAG property bed structured a pro- tructure of a pro- tructure of a pro- page 3 - 644 STATE OF Filed for pro-	(b) A personal (b) A personal (c) A period (c) A period (c) A personal (c) A personal OFFICIALS KIRSTEN JE NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION NO HY COMMISSION NO HY COMMISSION PUBLIC (c) Provides that an effect to origing to the decedent to the decedent to the second representative by the Mark of personal property in the original second representative by the Mark BUTSYE AFFECT of the comment of personal representative by the Mark BUTSYE AFFECT of the comment of personal representative by the second representative by the Mark BUTSYE AFFECT of the comment of the comment of the comment of the comment of the comment of the comment of the comment of the comment of the comment of the comment of the comment of the comm	representative of f any, listed in S for summary de representative of SEAL NSEM - OREGON 0. 311414 AREL 62, 2022 - OREGON 0. 311414 AREL 62, 2022 - OREGON 0. 311414 AREL 62, 2022 - OREGON 0. 311414 - AREL 62, 2022 - OREGON 0. 311414 - AREL 62, 2022 - Constant - Const - Constant - Const - Const	of the estate is app Section (10) may be termination is file of the estate is app Signed and sw by DARLET by DARLET Notary Public and second or tool and to a antice with the of the second or tool and to be antice with the of the second or tool and to be antice with the of the second or tool and the second of the second tool and the second of the second tool and the second of the second tool and the second of the second of the second to be antice of the second of the second of the second tool and the second of the sec	pointed within the be barred unless: d within four more bounded within four more bounded within the bounded by b	eon 9260 me allowed under time allowed under time allowed under second second second on september commission expires measures of second in the or loca, or real property have rear units of second or the second second second of the second second second second second second second second second second second second second second sec	ORS 12,555. Ben to ord Control to the ord Control t
ORS TILSE property bed stricestry pro- tor a semily of the decod - ment of a pro- page 3 - 64 STATE OF Filed for pr	(b) A personal (b) A personal (c) A	representative of f any, listed in S for summary de representative of SEAL NSEM OREGON 0.311414 APRIL 62, 2022 a or claiming successo situated. State consists of parage state somethin of parage state something successo situated. State of state and state of parage state market we make successors may in parage state market we restare state of parage state something successo situated. State of state of parage state of state of state of state state of state of state of state state of state state of state of state state of state of state of state of state of state state of state of state of state of state of state state of state of state of state of state of state state of state of s	of the estate is app Section (10) may be termination is file of the estate is app Signed and sw by DARLET by DARLET Notary Public and second or tool and to a antice with the of the second or tool and to be antice with the of the second or tool and to be antice with the of the second or tool and the second or tool and th	pointed within the be barred unless: d within four more bounded within four more bounded within the bounded within the bounded of the bounded within the bounded within the bounded within the bounded by one of the bounded by the bou	eon 9260 me allowed under time allowed under time allowed under set of the filing of time allowed under set of the filing of the filing of time allowed under set of the filing of the filing of time allowed under set of the filing of	ORS 18,555. Bark of Orginal Control Co